

2021-2022 MARINA RATES

Type of Vessel	Hourly Rate (per foot, per hour)	Overnight Rate (per foot, per night)	Weekly Rate (per foot, per night)	Monthly Rate (per foot, per night)	Seasonal Rate	Alongside B Dock, or T-heads (per foot, per night)
Monohulls up to 54'	\$15.00	\$1.30	\$1.20	\$1.15	Contact us for a quote	\$3.00
Catamarans up to 54'	\$20.00	\$2.50	\$2.00	\$1.80	Contact us for a quote	\$3.00
Monohulls 55' and over	\$20.00	\$3.00	\$2.50	Contact us for a quote	Contact us for a quote	\$4.50
Catamarans 55' and over	\$25.00	\$3.00	\$2.50	Contact us for a quote	Contact us for a quote	\$4.50

- Daily Less than seven consecutive nights
- Weekly Seven or more consecutive nights to be paid weekly in advance
- Monthly Thirty or more consecutive nights to be paid monthly in advance
- Seasonal Three consecutive months or more to be paid in advance

ADDITIONAL SERVICES & AMENITIES

- Fresh Water \$0.15/gallon
- Shore Power \$0.65/kilowatt
- Ice 10lb. bag, \$5.00
- Ice 25lb. bag, \$10.00
- On-site Chandlery

- Trash Disposal \$3.00/bag for non-guests
- Commercial Guest Drop-off -\$3.00/person
- Gasoline and Diesel available at the fuel dock
- Two large boatyards

Monitoring VHF Channel 16 or 11

Dockage Agreement must be filled out prior to or at arrival.

Check-in is at 3:00 PM – Check-out is at 11:00 AM. Please notify the Dockmaster for early arrival or late check-out.

All reservations require a credit card deposit to guarantee slip availability.

Daily, weekly dockage is non-refundable if reservation is not cancelled within 48 hours of scheduled arrival.

Seasonal (monthly) dockage is non-refundable if reservation is not cancelled within 30 days in writing of scheduled arrival

vgyh.vg marina@vgyh.vg boatyard@vgyh.vg chandlery@vgyh.vg T +1.284.495.5500 F +1.284.495.5706 (f) facebook.com/vgyharbour

© @virgingordayachtharbour

SAIL STORE EXPLORE